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Nièvre

Aisne

Allier

Ardennes

Côte d'Or

Creuse

Haute Marne

Jura

Meuse

Vosges

Total

Département

1

3

1

8

4

1

1

1

2

1

23

Nombre de nids

Réseau Cigogne Noire

Nidification 2012

0 50 100 Kilomètres
NEchelle : 1 / 6 500 000

Départements de nidification 
23 nids dans 10 départements


